Calay

Addisjon opptil 1000

StudentName:

165
+495

41
+536

286
+700

95
+565

444
+ 55

+230

206
+228

683
+239

ExamDate:

www.snowmath.com

ExamScore:

430
+ 45

145
+5386

149
+587

117
+353
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Celay

Addisjon opptil 1000

StudentName;

165
+495
660

41
+536
627

286
+700
986

95
+565
660

444
+ 55
499

+230
238

2006
+223
434

683
+239
927

www.snowmath.com

ExamDate:

ExamScore:

430
+ 45
475

145
+536
731

149
+587
736

117
+353
470
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